Centers:

Our Daily Bread CACFP

Annual Income Eligibility Guidelines
Effective July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024

Household Size

Free Rate
Reimbursement

Reduced Rate
Reimbursement

Paid Rate
Reimbursement

$18,954 and under

$18,954 - $26,973

$26,973 and above

$25,636 and under

$25,636 - $36,482

$36,482 and above

$32,318 and under

$32,318 - $45,991

$45,991 and above

$39,000 and under

$39,000 - $55,500

$55,500 and above

$45,682 and under

$45,682 - $65,009

$65,009 and above

$52,364 and under

$52,364 - §74,518

$74,518 and above

$59,046 and under

$59,046 - $84,027

$84,027 and above

$65,728 and under

$65,728 - §93,536

$93,536 and above

For Each Additional Person,
add

16,682

+9,509

+9,509

Weekly Income multiply by 52 / Bi-weekly multiply by 26 / Semi-monthly multiply by 24 / Monthly Income multiply by 12

Homes:

Our Daily Bread CACFP

Annual Income Eligibility Guidelines
Effective July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024

Household Size

Tier 1 Reimbursement Rate

$26,973

$36,482

$45,991

$55,500

$65,009

$74,518

$84,027

$93,536

For Each Additional Person, add

$9,509




