Centers:

Our Daily Bread CACFP Annual Income Eligibility Guidelines Effective July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024			
Hannah ald Cina	Free Rate	Reduced Rate	Paid Rate
Household Size	Reimbursement	Reimbursement	Reimbursement
1	\$18,954 and under	\$18,954 - \$26,973	\$26,973 and above
2	\$25,636 and under	\$25,636 - \$36,482	\$36,482 and above
3	\$32,318 and under	\$32,318 - \$45,991	\$45,991 and above
4	\$39,000 and under	\$39,000 - \$55,500	\$55,500 and above
5	\$45,682 and under	\$45,682 - \$65,009	\$65,009 and above
6	\$52,364 and under	\$52,364 - \$74,518	\$74,518 and above
7	\$59,046 and under	\$59,046 - \$84,027	\$84,027 and above
8	\$65,728 and under	\$65,728 - \$93,536	\$93,536 and above
For Each Additional Person,			
add	+6,682	+9,509	+9,509

Weekly Income multiply by 52 / Bi-weekly multiply by 26 / Semi-monthly multiply by 24 / Monthly Income multiply by 12

Homes:

Our Daily Bread CACFP Annual Income Eligibility Guidelines Effective July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024			
Household Size	Tier 1 Reimbursement Rate		
1	\$26,973		
2	\$36,482		
3	\$45,991		
4	\$55,500		
5	\$65,009		
6	\$74,518		
7	\$84,027		
8	\$93,536		
For Each Additional Person, add	\$9,509		